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Common Exit Programs: Please indicate by checking the box below each program below that  utilizes a common exit policy with this program in this state.

Program
Wagner-
Peyser

Adults, 
Dislocated 
Workers, 

Youth

TAA

National 
Farmworker 

Jobs Program  
(NFJP)

Indian and Native 
American Program                                                                                                   

(INA)

Reintegration of 
EX-Offenders 

(Youth)

Reintegration of 
EX-Offenders 

(Adult)
YouthBuild H1B Job Corps SCSEP

Common Exit?

1. Effectiveness in Serving Employers

4. Credential Rate

5. Measurable Skill Gains 

E. EFFECTIVENESS IN SERVING EMPLOYERS

6. Single Parents (Including Single Pregnant Women)

D. WIOA PRIMARY INDICATORS OF PERFORMANCE

1. Employment,Education or Training Placement Rate (Q2)

3. Median Earnings

2. Employment,Education or Training Placement Rate (Q4)

5. English Language Learners, Individuals With Low Levels of Literacy or Facing Substantial
Cultural Barriers

O
th

er
 

De
m

og
ra

ph
ic

s 3a. Eligible Veterans

3b. Individuals with a Disability

Ed
uc

at
io

n 
Le

ve
l

4a. Secondary School Graduate or Equivalent

4b. Completed 1 or More Years of Postsecondary Education

4c. Not a Secondary School Graduate or Equivalent

1. Low-Income Individuals

2. Older Individuals

3. Homeless Individuals or Runaway Youth

4. Current or Former Foster Care Youth

C. EMPLOYMENT BARRIER 

1. Total Exiters

2. Total Participants Served

3. Total Reportable Individuals

B. PARTICIPANT SUMMARY INFORMATION 

Se
x 1a. Male

1b. Female

A. SUMMARY INFORMATION 

OMB Control Number: 1205-0521 
Expiration Date: 06-30-2024 

PY  Qtr  Performance Report for Job Corps 
Time Period: 
Reporting Period Covered:

Performance Items  Total Current Period  Total Previous Period

Et
hn

ic
ity

/R
ac

e

2a. Hispanic/Latino

2b. American Indian or Alaskan Native

2c. Asian

2d. Black or African American

2e. Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

2f. White

2g. More Than One Race

 PProroggramram Year To Date  Centers/Scholars :Region :
 Project Name :

12,792
29,011
18,290

19,111 19,117
9,900
6,594
1,180
616

13,074
543

9,140
1,204

10,796

12,907

5

15,946

29,011

4,051

343

28,054

784

77.1%
31.1%

72.7%

76.1%

46.1%

57.0%

50.3%
30.5%

48.9%

13,220
28,933
21,171

9,816
6,594
1,180
616

13,074
543

9,140
1,204

10,796

12,907

5

15,946

6,570
1,174
621

12,967
580

9,128
1,170

11,003

12,893

4

15,877

28,933

4,066

324

27,857

815

27.2%

72.1%

30.7%

27.0%

48.3%

46.5%

29.9%

(CohortPeriod: 1/1/2021-12/31/2021)

(CohortPeriod: 7/1/2020-6/30/2021)

(CohortPeriod: 1/1/2021-12/31/2021)

(CohortPeriod: 7/1/2020-6/30/2021)

(CohortPeriod: 1/1/2022-12/31/2022)

(CohortPeriod: 7/1/2020-6/30/2021)

12/31/20222022
All

$4,394
$4,356

(CohortPeriod: 1/1/2022-12/31/2022)

(CohortPeriod: 1/1/2022-12/31/2022)

(CohortPeriod: 1/1/2022-12/31/2022)

10/1/2022-12/31/2022
x

$6,110$6,288

All
Job Centers



(*) The result for this cell is too small to protect Personally Identifiable Information (PII) and has been suppressed.

Job Corps' Program Year-To-Date (PYTD) Quarterly Performance Report (QPR) provides cumulative results for the current program year (Current Period), and compares these to the same period in the 
previous program year (Previous Period)."

Public Burden Statement (1205-0521) 
Persons are not required to respond to this collection of information unless it displays a currently valid OMB control number. Respondent’s reply to these reporting requirements is mandatory 
(Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act, Section 116). Public reporting burden for this collection of information is estimated to average 30 minutes per response, including the time for reviewing 
instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the data needed, and completing and reviewing the collection of information. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the 
Office of Policy Development and Research ● U.S. Department of Labor ● Room N-5641 ● 200 Constitution Ave., NW, ● Washington, DC ● 20210. 
Do NOT send the completed application to this address.
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